USGenWeb Project

2002 Nominations

Nominations Open May 31, 2002 - close June 14, 2002

NOMINATIONS ARE CLOSED

If you sent in a response to your nomination or if you nominated someone and the information is not posted

here or if there is an error of any kind - please notify me.

Nominees (other than those nominated Jun 14th) who do not respond today (June 15th) will be disqualified
for non-response. Those nominated on June 14th have until Sunday June 16th, 7:00 pm CT to respond before

Linda

they are disqualified.

FINAL CANDIDATES ARE LISTED BELOW

Open Advisory Board Seat / Nominees Date Status
National Coordinator
Teresa Lindquist 6/2/02 | Nominator & Nominee notified
6/12/02 |Reminder notice sent
6/15/02 |Reminder notice sent
6/16/02 |Disqualified - no response
Phyllis Rippee 6/3/02 | Nominator & Nominee notified
6/8/02 |Declined. Nominator Notified
Holly Timm 6/3/02 | Nominator & Nominee notified
6/3/02 |Declined. Nominator Notified
Jana Black 6/3/02 |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/12/02 |Reminder notice sent
6/14/02 |Declined. Nominator Notified
John Schunk 6/3/02 | Nominator & Nominee notified
6/7/02 |Declined. Nominator Notified
Trey Holt 6/3/02 | Nominator & Nominee notified
6/12/02 |Reminder notice sent
6/12/02 |Declined. Nominator notified



mailto:lhaasdav@mindspring.com

Javan Michael DelLoach 6/3/02 |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/4/02 |Declined. Nominator notified
Joy Fisher 6/3/02 |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/3/02 |Declined. Nominator notified
Virginia Crilley 6/4/02  |[Nominator & Nominee notified
6/5/02 | Declined. Nominator notified
Richard Harrison 6/4/02  Nominator & Nominee notified
6/6/02  Nomination Accepted
6/7/02 | Eligibility request to SC
6/8/02  Eligibility confirmed
6/8/02 | Accepted as Candidate
John Rigdon 6/6/02  Nominator & Nominee notified
6/6/02  Nomination Accepted
6/7/02 | Eligibility request to SC
6/7/02  Eligibility confirmed
6/7/02 | Accepted as Candidate
Linda Haas Davenport 6/13/02 |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/14/02 |Declined. Nominator notified
Keith Giddeon 6/13/02 |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/15/02 |Reminder Sent
6/16/02 |Disqualified - No response
6/18/02 |Copy of e-mail received dated 6/15/02 -
Declined.
Tina Vickery 6/14/02 |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/15/02 |Declined. Nominator notified
Tim Stowell 6/14/02 |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/15/02 |Declined. Nominator notified
Richard Pettys 6/14/02 Nominator & Nominee notified
6/15/02 |Accepted. Nominator notified
6/15/02 | Eligibility request to SC
6/16/02 |Reminder to SC
6/17/02  Eligibility confirmed
6/17/02 |Accepted as Candidate

Special Project Tombstone Representative




Larry Flesher 6/4/02  |[Nominator & Nominee notified
6/4/02 | Verification e-mail to TP Rep
6/4/02  ||Disqualified not TP member.

Susan Hawkins 6/5/02 |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/6/02 |Declined. Nominator notified

Pam Reid 6/8/02  |[Nominator & Nominee notified
6/11/02 |Declined. Nominator notified

Joe Miller 6/12/02 Nominator & Nominee notified
6/12/02 Nomination Accepted

6/13/02 | Eligibility request to SC
6/13/02  Eligibility confirmed

6/14/02 | Accepted as Candidate

Heather Jones DeGeorge 6/14/02 |[Nominator & Nominee notified

6/14/02 | Accepted. Nominator notified

6/14/02 | Eligibility request to TP Mgr

6/15/02 |Not eligible - not a current member of TP

Joe Patterson 6/14/02 |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/16/02 |Nominee declined - not qualified

Northeast/North Central State Representative STATES: Connecticut, Illinois, Indiana, Maine,
Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, New York,

NO CANDIDATE FOR THIS SEAT Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont,
Wisconsin

Ann Mensch 6/4/02  |[Nominator & Nominee Notified

6/4/02 |Declined. Nominator notified
6/16/02 |Asked to Reconsider
6/17/02 |Declined - not SC for 12 months

James Streeter 6/4/02 |Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/5/02 |Declined. Nominator Notified

Ginger Hayes 6/4/02  |Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/6/02 | Declined. Nominator notified

Patrick Hays 6/5/02  |[Nominator & Nominee notified
6/12/02 |[Reminder notice sent

6/14/02 |[Reminder notice sent

6/14/02 |Declined. Nominator notified

Tina Vickery 6/12/02 |Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/14/02 |Declined. Nominator notified
6/16/02 | Asked to Reconsider




6/17/02 |Declined
Sandy Redmond 6/14/02 |[Nominator & Nominee notified
6/14/02 |Declined. Nominator notified
6/16/02 | Asked to Reconsider
6/17/02 |Declined
Northeast/NorthCentral Local (county) Representative STATES: Connecticut, Illinois, Indiana, Maine,
Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, New York,
Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont,
Wisconsin
Tina Vickery 6/4/02  |[Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/10/02 |Declined. Nominator notified
Bill Oliver 6/6/02  |Nominator & Nominee notified
6/12/02 |[Reminder notice sent
6/14/02 | Declined. Nominator notified
Pat Sabin 6/7/02  |Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/8/02  |Declined. Nominator notified
Jan Cortez 6/8/02  Nominator & Nominee notified
6/11/02 Nomination Accepted
6/11/02 | Eligibility request to SC
6/12/02 Eligibility confirmed
6/12/02 | Accepted as Candidate
Northwest/Plains Local (county) Representative STATES: Alaska, Colorado, Idaho, lowa, Minnesota,
Montana, Nebraska, North Dakota, Oregon, South
Dakota, Washington, Wyoming
Kelly Courtney-Blizzard 6/3/02  Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/3/02  Nomination Accepted
6/4/02  [Eligibility request to SC
6/4/02  Eligibility confirmed
6/4/02  |Accepted as Candidate
Richard Harrison 6/3/02  |Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/3/02 | Declined. Nominator notified
Joe Zsedeny 6/4/02 | Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/8/02 | Declined. Nominator notified
Sally Youngquist 6/13/02 |Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/13/02 | Declined. Nominator notified
Gail Meyer Kilgore H6/ 13/02 HNominator & Nominee Notified




6/14/02
6/14/02
6/14/02
6/14/02

Nomination Accepted
Eligibility request to SC
Eligibility confirmed
Accepted as Candidate

Bill Oliver

6/14/02
6/14/02
6/14/02
6/14/02
6/14/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Nomination Accepted
Eligibility request to SC
Eligibility confirmed

Accepted as Candidate

Southeast/Mid Atlantic Local (county) Representative

STATES: Alabama, Delaware, D.C., Florida, Georgia,
Kentucky, Maryland, Mississippi, New Jersey, North
Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Virginia, West
Virginia

Heather Jones DeGeorge

6/1/02

6/13/02
6/13/02
6/14/02
6/14/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Accepted. Nominator Notified
Eligibility request to SC
Eligibility confirmed

Accepted as Candidate

Jimmy Epperson

6/1/02

6/10/02
6/10/02
6/10/02
6/10/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Nomination Accepted
Eligibility request to SC
Eligibility confirmed

Accepted as Candidate

Ron Eason

6/4/02
6/5/02
6/5/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Not eligible - currently AB Rep SEMACC
Nominator Notified

Vickie Stevens

6/8/02
6/8/02
6/8/02
6/8/02
6/10/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Nomination Accepted
Eligibility request to SC
Eligibility confirmed

Accepted as Candidate

Tom Parker

6/8/02
6/8/02
6/8/02
6/11/02
6/12/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Nomination Accepted
Eligibility request to SC
Eligibility confirmed

Accepted as Candidate




Diane Kelly

6/8/02

6/12/02
6/12/02
6/13/02
6/14/02
6/14/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Reminder notice sent

Accepted. Nominator notified
Eligibility request to SC
Eligibility confirmed

Accepted as Candidate

ith Giddeon

6/10/02
6/12/02
6/13/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Reminder notice sent
Declined. Nominator Notified

Elizabeth Harris

6/15/02
6/16/02
6/16/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Reminder Sent.
Declined. Nominator Notified

Southwest/SouthCentral State Representative

STATES: Arizona, Arkansas, California, Hawaii,
Kansas, Louisiana, Missouri, Nevada, New Mexico,
Oklahoma, Texas, Utah

Betsy Mills

6/1/02
6/3/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Declined. Nominator notified

Joe Miller

6/3/02
6/4/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Disqualified - not SC. Nominator notified

Larry Flesher

6/6/02

6/14/02
6/14/02
6/14/02
6/14/02
6/14/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Reminder Sent

Accepted. Nominator notified
Eligibility Request to AB SWSC SC rep
Eligibility confirmed

Accepted as Candidate

Trey Holt

6/8/02
6/13/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Declined. Nominator Notified

Tom Ward

6/14/02
6/16/02
6/16/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Reminder Sent
Declined. Nominator Notified

Carolyn Ward

6/14/02
6/16/02
6/16/02
6/16/02
6/16/02
6/16/02

Nominator & Nominee Notified
Reminder Sent.

Accepted. Nominator Notified
Eligibility Request to AB SWSC SC Rep
Eligibility confirmed

Accepted as Candidate

Susan Bellomo

6/14/02
6/14/02

INominator & Nominee Notified
Declined-not qualified not SC for 12 months




Southwest/SouthCentral Local (county) Representative

STATES: Arizona, Arkansas, California, Hawaii,
Kansas, Louisiana, Missouri, Nevada, New Mexico,
Oklahoma, Texas, Utah

Don Tharp 6/2/02  |Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/3/02  ||Declined. Nominator notified
Phyllis Rippee 6/4/02  Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/4/02 | 2nd nomination received - nominator &
nominee notified
6/8/02  Accepted
6/8/02  Verification Request to SC
6/10/02 | Eligibility confirmed
6/10/02 Accepted as Candidate
John Schunk 6/3/02  |[Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/7/02  ||Declined. Nominator notified
Joe Miller 6/8/02  |[Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/14/02 ||Declined. Nominator notified
Bettie Wood 6/12/02 | Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/13/02 | Accepted. Nominator Notified
6/13/02 | Eligibility Request to SC
6/13/02  Eligibility confirmed
6/13/02 | Accepted as Candidate
Scott Burow 6/13/02 ' Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/13/02 | Accepted. Nominator Notified
6/13/02 | Eligibility Request to SC
6/14/02 | Eligibility confirmed
6/14/02 | Accepted as Candidate
Roger Swafford 6/14/02 | Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/15/02 |Accepted. Nominator Notified
6/15/02 | Eligibility Request to SC
6/16/02 | Reminder sent to SC
6/16/02  Eligibility confirmed
6/16/02 |Accepted as Candidate
Carolyn Ward 6/14/02 |Nominator & Nominee Notified
6/16/02 |[Reminder Sent
6/16/02 ||Declined - Nominator Notified
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