USGenWeb Project

2002 Nominations

Nominations Open May 31, 2002 - close June 14, 2002

NOMINATIONS ARE CLOSED

If you sent in a response to your nomination or if you nominated someone and the information is not posted here or if there is an error of any kind - please notify me.

Linda

Nominees (other than those nominated Jun 14th) who do not respond today (June 15th) will be disqualified for non-response. Those nominated on June 14th have until Sunday June 16th, 7:00 pm CT to respond before they are disqualified.

FINAL CANDIDATES ARE LISTED BELOW

Open Advisory Board Seat / Nominees	Date	Status
National Coordinator		
Teresa Lindquist	6/2/02 6/12/02 6/15/02 6/16/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Reminder notice sent Reminder notice sent Disqualified - no response
Phyllis Rippee	6/3/02 6/8/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator Notified
Holly Timm	6/3/02 6/3/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator Notified
Jana Black	6/3/02 6/12/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Reminder notice sent Declined. Nominator Notified
John Schunk	6/3/02 6/7/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator Notified
Trey Holt	6/3/02 6/12/02 6/12/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Reminder notice sent Declined. Nominator notified

Javan Michael DeLoach	6/3/02 6/4/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator notified
Joy Fisher	6/3/02 6/3/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator notified
Virginia Crilley	6/4/02 6/5/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator notified
Richard Harrison	6/4/02 6/6/02 6/7/02 6/8/02 6/8/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
John Rigdon	6/6/02 6/6/02 6/7/02 6/7/02 6/7/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Linda Haas Davenport	6/13/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator notified
Keith Giddeon	6/13/02 6/15/02 6/16/02 6/18/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Reminder Sent Disqualified - No response Copy of e-mail received dated 6/15/02 - Declined.
Tina Vickery	6/14/02 6/15/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator notified
Tim Stowell	6/14/02 6/15/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator notified
Richard Pettys	6/14/02 6/15/02 6/15/02 6/16/02 6/17/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Accepted. Nominator notified Eligibility request to SC Reminder to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Special Project Tombstone Representative		

Larry Flesher	6/4/02 6/4/02 6/4/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Verification e-mail to TP Rep Disqualified not TP member.
Susan Hawkins	6/5/02 6/6/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator notified
Pam Reid	6/8/02 6/11/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator notified
Joe Miller	6/12/02 6/12/02 6/13/02 6/13/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Heather Jones DeGeorge	6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02 6/15/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Accepted. Nominator notified Eligibility request to TP Mgr Not eligible - not a current member of TP
Joe Patterson	6/14/02 6/16/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Nominee declined - not qualified
Northeast/North Central State Representative NO CANDIDATE FOR THIS SEAT		STATES: Connecticut, Illinois, Indiana, Maine, Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont, Wisconsin
	6/4/02 6/4/02 6/16/02 6/17/02	Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont,
NO CANDIDATE FOR THIS SEAT	6/4/02 6/16/02	Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont, Wisconsin Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified Asked to Reconsider
NO CANDIDATE FOR THIS SEAT Ann Mensch	6/4/02 6/16/02 6/17/02	Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont, Wisconsin Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified Asked to Reconsider Declined - not SC for 12 months Nominator & Nominee Notified
Ann Mensch James Streeter	6/4/02 6/16/02 6/17/02 6/4/02 6/5/02	Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont, Wisconsin Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified Asked to Reconsider Declined - not SC for 12 months Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator Notified Declined. Nominator Notified

	6/17/02	Declined
Sandy Redmond	6/14/02 6/14/02 6/16/02 6/17/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Declined. Nominator notified Asked to Reconsider Declined
Northeast/NorthCentral Local (county) Representative		STATES: Connecticut, Illinois, Indiana, Maine, Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont, Wisconsin
Tina Vickery	6/4/02 6/10/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified
Bill Oliver	6/6/02 6/12/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Reminder notice sent Declined. Nominator notified
Pat Sabin	6/7/02 6/8/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified
Jan Cortez	6/8/02 6/11/02 6/11/02 6/12/02 6/12/02	Nominator & Nominee notified Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Northwest/Plains Local (county) Representative		STATES: Alaska, Colorado, Idaho, Iowa, Minnesota, Montana, Nebraska, North Dakota, Oregon, South Dakota, Washington, Wyoming
Kelly Courtney-Blizzard	6/3/02 6/3/02 6/4/02 6/4/02 6/4/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Richard Harrison	6/3/02 6/3/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified
Joe Zsedeny	6/4/02 6/8/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified
Sally Youngquist	6/13/02 6/13/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified
·		

Bill Oliver	6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02	Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate Nominator & Nominee Notified Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Southeast/Mid Atlantic Local (county) Representative		STATES: Alabama, Delaware, D.C., Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, Maryland, Mississippi, New Jersey, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Virginia, West Virginia
Heather Jones DeGeorge	6/1/02 6/13/02 6/13/02 6/14/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Accepted. Nominator Notified Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Jimmy Epperson	6/1/02 6/10/02 6/10/02 6/10/02 6/10/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Ron Eason	6/4/02 6/5/02 6/5/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Not eligible - currently AB Rep SEMACC Nominator Notified
Vickie Stevens	6/8/02 6/8/02 6/8/02 6/8/02 6/10/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Tom Parker	6/8/02 6/8/02 6/8/02 6/11/02 6/12/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Nomination Accepted Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate

Diane Kelly	6/8/02 6/12/02 6/12/02 6/13/02 6/14/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Reminder notice sent Accepted. Nominator notified Eligibility request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
ith Giddeon	6/10/02 6/12/02 6/13/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Reminder notice sent Declined. Nominator Notified
Elizabeth Harris	6/15/02 6/16/02 6/16/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Reminder Sent. Declined. Nominator Notified
Southwest/SouthCentral State Representative		STATES: Arizona, Arkansas, California, Hawaii, Kansas, Louisiana, Missouri, Nevada, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas, Utah
Betsy Mills	6/1/02 6/3/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified
Joe Miller	6/3/02 6/4/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Disqualified - not SC. Nominator notified
Larry Flesher	6/6/02 6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Reminder Sent Accepted. Nominator notified Eligibility Request to AB SWSC SC rep Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Trey Holt	6/8/02 6/13/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator Notified
Tom Ward	6/14/02 6/16/02 6/16/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Reminder Sent Declined. Nominator Notified
Carolyn Ward	6/14/02 6/16/02 6/16/02 6/16/02 6/16/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Reminder Sent. Accepted. Nominator Notified Eligibility Request to AB SWSC SC Rep Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Susan Bellomo	6/14/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined-not qualified not SC for 12 months

Southwest/SouthCentral Local (county) Representative		STATES: Arizona, Arkansas, California, Hawaii, Kansas, Louisiana, Missouri, Nevada, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas, Utah
Don Tharp	6/2/02 6/3/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified
Phyllis Rippee	6/4/02 6/4/02 6/8/02 6/8/02 6/10/02 6/10/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified 2nd nomination received - nominator & nominee notified Accepted Verification Request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
John Schunk	6/3/02 6/7/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified
Joe Miller	6/8/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Declined. Nominator notified
Bettie Wood	6/12/02 6/13/02 6/13/02 6/13/02 6/13/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Accepted. Nominator Notified Eligibility Request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Scott Burow	6/13/02 6/13/02 6/13/02 6/14/02 6/14/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Accepted. Nominator Notified Eligibility Request to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Roger Swafford	6/14/02 6/15/02 6/15/02 6/16/02 6/16/02 6/16/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Accepted. Nominator Notified Eligibility Request to SC Reminder sent to SC Eligibility confirmed Accepted as Candidate
Carolyn Ward	6/14/02 6/16/02 6/16/02	Nominator & Nominee Notified Reminder Sent Declined - Nominator Notified

-*****